

## PHILIPPINE MEDICAL ASSOCIATION

THEME: "BUILD, BUILD, BUILD PMA! BUILDING THE FUTURE TODAY."

World Medical Association (WMA)

Co-Founder Confederation of Medical Association in Asia and Oceania (CMAAO)

Medical Association of Southeast Asian Nations (MASEAN)

Philippine Medical Association Building, North Avenue, Quezon City 1105 Secretariat

> Telephone Numbers: (02) 8929-7361; 8929-6366; 8926-2447 Fax: (02) 8929-6951

Mobile Numbers: 0927-5806903; 0947-2994782 (Membership) 0917-8221357; 0918-9234732 (Secretariat)

Email: philmedas@yahoo.com; philmedas@gmail.com; info@philippinemedicalassociation.org

Website: www.philippinemedicalassociation.org

## **NATIONAL OFFICERS 2019-2020**

JOSE P. SANTIAGO JR., MD President

BENITO P. ATIENZA, MD

Vice President

CHRISTINE S. TINIO, MD

National Treasurer

RICARDO A. BATAC, MD

Secretary General

**ROY R. GONZALES, MD** Assistant Secretary General

**BOARD OF GOVERNORS** 

JAMES C. GUZMAN, MD

Northeastern Luzon

DANILO J. FLORES JR., MD Northwestern Luzon

JOCELYN E. GOMEZ, MD

Central Luzon

ALEJANDRO Y. TAN, MD Manila

WILFREDO S. TAGLE, MD Quezon City

LUZ C. BURGOS, MD

NOEMI B. MANZON-SARABIA, MD

Central Tagalog

MA. RHODA C. GOCO, MD

Southern Tagalog

GERRY S. HUYO-A, MD

Bicol

RICARDO B. DIMAYUGA, MD

Western Visayas

KAZAN BENIGNO S. BALUYOT, MD

Central Visayas

**FELIX G. NICART, MD** 

Eastern Visayas

JOHN HERNANI V. ANACAN JR., MD

Western Mindanao

LESTER LLOYD C. LEOCADIO, MD

Northern Mindanao

DANTE T. EUGENIO, MD

Southeastern Mindanao

**BASHARY A. LATIPH, MD** Northcentral Mindanao

MANOLITO C. GO, MD

Caraga

## MEMORANDUM CIRCULAR NO. 2019-12-14-041

: PRESIDENTS OF COMPONENT, SPECIALTY DIVISIONS, SPECIALTY TO

AND AFFILIATE SOCIETIES

CC : NATIONAL OFFICERS, BOARD OF GOVERNORS, FILE

: 113<sup>th</sup> PMA ANNUAL CONVENTION SOUVENIR PROGRAM **SUBJECT** 

DATE : December 14, 2019

'The Souvenir Program Committee of the 113th PMA Annual Convention and Scientific Meetings encourages all societies to take part in the Souvenir Program. Attached is the Advertising Agreement that should be properly filled-out and submitted to the Philippine Medical Association.

It is also recommended that pictures of activities be also included in your layout as to highlight the significant accomplishments of the previous year. This will serve as the Directory for the Component Societies, Specialty Divisions, Specialty and Affiliate Societies. You may also choose to avail the spread (two pages) should you require more space.

For further inquiries, you may contact Ms. Arlin Morales at the PMA Secretariat with telephone numbers 89297361 and 89262447.

Very truly yours,

BENITO P. ATIENZA, MD

PMA- Vice President and Overall

Chair, 113<sup>th</sup> PMA Annual Convention

Noted by:

RICARDO A. BATAC, MD

PMA Secretary-General

MARIA CHRISTINA H. VENTURA, MD

Chair, Committee on Souvenir Program

113thPMA Annual Convention

JOSÉ P. SANTIAGO, MD

**PMA** President

## ADVERTISING AGREEMENT for PMA MEMBER SOCIETIES

In the 113<sup>th</sup> Annual Convention Souvenir Program of the Philippine Medical Association for 2020, we

This will serve as a Directory for the Component Societies, Specialty Divisions, Specialty and Affiliate Societies

agree sponsor:	
SPREAD-OUT (2 PAGES)	P20,000.00
WHOLE PAGE ADVERTISER	P 8,000.00
HALF PAGE ADVERTISER	P 5,000.00
Said sponsorship will be under the following Terms and	Conditions:
1) Payment Terms:	
All check payments should be in favor of "Philippine submission of this Advertising Agreement. "No payments	
2) Material Specifications and Submission Deadline:	
Advertising Materials should be submitted in two for Philippine Medical Association c/o Ms. Arlin Morales.  a. Printed Form ( signed by the official society b. Digital Form ( compact disc properly labely signed).	ty representative ); and
Page Specifications are as follows:  Full page ad: 8 ½ in. x 11 in, 300 dpi, file in per Half page ad: 5 ½ in. x 8 1/2 in., 300 dpi, file	
Deadline for payment will be on <u>February 20, 2020</u> and <u>2020</u> . In the event that materials are not received within to leave the reserved space blank or print a previously rate agreed upon for the space reserved.	in the stipulated date, the editors reserve the righ
3) Accuracy:	
It is the responsibility of the advertiser that the adverlibelous or defamatory content. Advertisers and not P the publishers on account of the advertisement:	·
Name and Signature of Authorized	
Signatory:	
Medical Society Name:	
Contact Person:Contact Nun	
Email address :	<del></del>